

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.5351 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
01	16-11-2023	<u>RC,J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner sought one week time. Post on 23.11.2023. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

