

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.5351 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	26.06.2025	<u>RC, J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that respondent No.4 is the competent authority to comply the directions of this Court in Writ Petition No.10795 of 2019. Hence, issue notice to respondent No.4 only. Post on 24.07.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	